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FASE SIZE (CM) AGE
AWDis
+ B&C

Build
Your

Brand

Fruit
of the
Loom

Gildan

James &
Nicholson
+ Myrtle

Beach

Kariban
+ Proact
+ Native 

Spirit

Link Payper Promodoro Result
Roly

+ Russell
The One

44/50 0-1 M
56 1-2 M
62 2-4 M 3 M
68 4-6 M 6 M
74 6-9 M 9 M
80 9-12 M 12 M
86 12-18 M 18 M 12-18 M
92 2 Y 24 M 92 2-3 18-23 M
98 3 Y 36 M 98

104 4 Y 104
110 5 Y
116 6 Y
122 7 Y
128 8 Y
134 9 Y
140 10 Y
146 11 Y
152 12 Y
158 13 Y
164 14 Y
170 15 Y
176 16 Y

110/116

122/128

134/140

158/164

146/152

128

140

152

164

15-16

All these sizes are an indication. Please check the productsheet of the specific product(s).

Toddler/Infant

Kids

Baby

50-56

62-68

74-80

86-92

14
14-15

12-14
12-13

12-14 (XL) 12-14 152-164
XXL 13-14 13-14 13-14

135-150
10-12

XL 11-12 11-12 11-12 12

9-11 9-11 9-11 (L)
L 9-10 9-10

7-8 (M) M 7-8 7-8 7-8 8
8-10

9-10 10

5-6 5-6 5-6 (S) S 5-6 5-6
6-8

7-8 7-8

3-4 3-4 4
98-110

4-6
5-6 6

116-128

116

1-2 1-2 1-2 1-2 2

3-4 3-4 3-4 (XS) XS 3-4

3-6 M

0-1
68-74

6-12 M

80-92

Size Chart Kids

Sol's


